CARSON VALLEY

“Land of Legends”

(OVENTS SCHEDULE

Wednesday, March 26

7:00 PM

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho

Thursday, March 27

5:00 PM

Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads

Friday, March 28

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Kids Night Out - Mosaic Egg

Springtime Decoupage Birdhouse

Live Music: Vigil & Hayes

Taste of Italy Dinner, Family Style

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho

The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre

Saturday, March 29

10:00 AM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Cooking Class: Jambalaya with Guest Chef Josh Allen

The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre
Live Music: Jagged Little Pills

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho

The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre

Sunday, March 30

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM

Art Class: Stained Glass Class

No Limits...No Boundaries - Tenacious Women in the Eastern Sierra
Wine Tasting: Resplendents Reds...A Tasting Event

The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre
Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. I[daho

Thursday, April 3

5:00 PM

Friday, April 4

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads

Watercolor Doodle Flowers
Live Music: Thomas Brandolino and Friends

Saturday, April 5

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Sunday, April 6

1:00 PM

3:00 PM  Tahoe Symphony Orchestra and Chorus-Spring’s Awakening: Choral Works

Elevate Your Health. Your Future. Our Community Public Health Event

Family Day at the Carson Valley Museum & Cultural Center
Egg Wood Burning
Live Music: Morgan Mackenzie

Tales Along EL Camino Sierra

Tuesday, April 8

8:00 PM

The Avett Brothers

Wednesday, April 9

7:00 PM

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Wichita
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Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

The Pink House (Genoa)

HelloHandmade (Gardnerville)
HelloHandmade (Gardnerville)
The Pink House (Genoa)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)
Tahoe Blue Events Center
CVIC Hall (Minden)

HelloHandmade (Gardnerville)
Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
Sierra Chef (Genoa)

CVIC Hall (Minden)

Tahoe Blue Events Center

The Pink House (Genoa)

HelloHandmade (Minden)
The Pink House (Genoa)

DC Senior Center (Gardnerville)
CV Museum (Gardnerville)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Tahoe Blue Events Center




Thursday, April 10

5:00 PM

Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads

Friday, April 11

5:30PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Kids Night Out - Canvas Painting

Live Music: Miranda Rae Love

Concert: Misner & Smith (sponsored by Carson Valley Arts Council
Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Wichita

Saturday, April 12

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00PM

8:00 PM

Swap Meet & Craft Fair by Young at Heart

Green Jacket Golf Tournament

Ham Bingo by Kiwanis Club of Carson Valley
Ham Bingo by Kiwanis Club of Carson Valley
Live Music: Pickle Barrel

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Wichita
Barry Neal Live Comedy Featuring Dana Weddle

Sunday, April 13

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM

Glass Fusing Class
The Pack That Walked Like A Man
Concert: Glorilla: The Glorious Tour

The Pink House (Genoa)

HelloHandmade (Minden)
The Pink House (Genoa)
CVIC Hall

Tahoe Blue Events Center

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

CVIC Hall (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)
Tahoe Blue Events Center
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

HelloHandmade (Minden)
Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Swing Into Action: Carson Valley Golf Course Events & Activities

Every Day Family Golf after 2:00 PM - $10 per person walking ( + $5 for carts) for 9 holes. There

must be one (1) adult and at least one (1) junior (5-17 years) playing in each foursome.

1:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

April 6 Grip, Posture & Alignment Clinic
April 8 Grip, Posture & Alignment Clinic
April 12 Green Jacket Golf Tournament

April 13 Putting & Chipping Clinic
April 15 Putting & Chipping Clinic

April 20 Full Swing Clinic
April 22 Full Swing Clinic
April 27 Course Management Clinic
April 29 Course Management Clinic

Carson Valley Inn Entertainment
Barry Neal Featuring Dana Weddle 8:00 PM Valley Ballroom

Carson Valley Inn 2025 Summer Concert Series
Kameron Marlowe 8:00 PM TJ's Corral

04.12.25

05.24.25

06.26.25
06.20.25
07.19.25
08.01.25
08.22.25

Aaron Lewis
Lee Brice
Parmalee

Jackson Dean
Lit & Fuel

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

TJ's Corral
TJ's Corral
TJ's Corral
TJ's Corral
TJ's Corral

GARSON VALLEY 2025 SIGNATURE EVENTS

May 2-4, 2025 Genoa Western Heritage Days
May 16-18, 2025 Hot Air For Hope Balloon Festival

Genoa Western Heritage Days

Tickets Still Available for Saturday's Gary Allegretto and The Cowboy Way Concert, as well as the Progressive Dinner. Get tickets at:
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/genoa-western-heritage-days-tickets-1027257935137?aff=oddtdtcreator




