

CARSON VALLEY "Land of Legends" SVENTS SCHEDULE

Wednesday, March 26

7:00 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Thursday, March 27

5:00 PM Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa)

Friday, March 28

5:30 PM Kids Night Out - Mosaic Egg HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 5:30 PM Springtime Decoupage Birdhouse HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 6:00 PM Live Music: Vigil & Hayes The Pink House (Genoa) 6:00 PM Taste of Italy Dinner, Family Style Sierra Chef (Genoa) Tahoe Blue Events Center 7:30 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho

7:30 PM The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre CVIC Hall (Minden)

Saturday, March 29

10:00 AM Cooking Class: Jambalaya with Guest Chef Josh Allen Sierra Chef (Genoa) The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre 2:00 PM CVIC Hall (Minden) 6:00 PM Live Music: Jagged Little Pills The Pink House (Genoa)

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho 7:00 PM Tahoe Blue Events Center The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre 7:30 PM CVIC Hall (Minden)

Sunday, March 30

10:00 AM Art Class: Stained Glass Class HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 1:00 PM No Limits...No Boundaries - Tenacious Women in the Eastern Sierra Minden Mill Distilling (Minden) 2:00 PM Wine Tasting: Resplendents Reds...A Tasting Event Sierra Chef (Genoa)

2:00 PM The Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Carson Valley Community Theatre CVIC Hall (Minden)

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho Tahoe Blue Events Center 3:00 PM

Thursday, April 3

5:00 PM Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa)

Friday, April 4

6:00 PM Watercolor Doodle Flowers HelloHandmade (Minden) 6:00 PM Live Music: Thomas Brandolino and Friends The Pink House (Genoa)

Saturday, April 5

10:00 AM Elevate Your Health. Your Future. Our Community Public Health Event DC Senior Center (Gardnerville) 11:00 AM Family Day at the Carson Valley Museum & Cultural Center CV Museum (Gardnerville) 6:00 PM **Egg Wood Burning** HelloHandmade (Minden) The Pink House (Genoa)

6:00 PM Live Music: Morgan Mackenzie

Sunday, April 6

1:00 PM Tales Along El Camino Sierra Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)

3:00 PM Tahoe Symphony Orchestra and Chorus-Spring's Awakening: Choral Works CVIC Hall (Minden)

Tuesday, April 8

8:00 PM The Avett Brothers Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Wednesday, April 9

7:00 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Wichita Tahoe Blue Events Center



Visit Carson Valley





Thursday, April 10

5:00 PM Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa)

Friday, April 11

5:30 PM	Kids Night Out - Canvas Painting		HelloHandmade (Minden)
6:00 PM	Live Music: Miranda Rae Love		The Pink House (Genoa)

7:00 PM Concert: Misner & Smith (sponsored by Carson Valley Arts Council CVIC Hall

7:30 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Wichita Tahoe Blue Events Center

Saturday, April 12

9:00 AM	Swap Meet & Craft Fair by Young at Heart	Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
10:00 AM	Green Jacket Golf Tournament	CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
12:00 PM	Ham Bingo by Kiwanis Club of Carson Valley	CVIC Hall (Minden)
3:00 PM	Ham Bingo by Kiwanis Club of Carson Valley	CVIC Hall (Minden)
6:00 PM	Live Music: Pickle Barrel	The Pink House (Genoa)
7:00 PM	Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Wichita	Tahoe Blue Events Center
8:00 PM	Barry Neal Live Comedy Featuring Dana Weddle	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Sunday, April 13

10:00 AM	Glass Fusing Class	HelloHandmade (Minden)
1:00 PM	The Pack That Walked Like A Man	Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
7:00 PM	Concert: Glorilla: The Glorious Tour	Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Carson	Swing Into Action: Carson Valley G	olf Course Events & Activities	
Every Day	Family Golf after 2:00 PM - \$10 per person walking (+ \$5 for carts) for 9 holes. There must be one (1) adult <u>and</u> at least one (1) junior (5-17 years) playing in each foursome.		
April 6	Grip, Posture & Alignment Clinic	1:00 PM	
April 8	Grip, Posture & Alignment Clinic	5:00 PM	
April 12	Green Jacket Golf Tournament	10:00 AM	
April 13	Putting & Chipping Clinic	1:00 PM	
April 15	Putting & Chipping Clinic	5:00 PM	
April 20	Full Swing Clinic	1:00 PM	
April 22	Full Swing Clinic	5:00 PM	
April 27	Course Management Clinic	1:00 PM	
April 29	Course Management Clinic	5:00 PM	

	Carson Valley Inn Entertainment			
	04.12.25	Barry Neal Featuring Dana Weddle	8:00 PM	Valley Ballroom
CARSON*VALLEY		Carson Valley Inn 2025 Summer	Concert S	Series
CASINO	05.24.25	Kameron Marlowe	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
	06.26.25	Aaron Lewis	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
	06.20.25	Lee Brice	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
	07.19.25	Parmalee	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
	08.01.25	Jackson Dean	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
	08.22.25	Lit & Fuel	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral

CARSON VALLEY 2025 SIGNATURE EVENTS

May 2-4, 2025	Genoa Western Heritage Days
May 16-18, 2025	Hot Air For Hope Balloon Festival

Genoa Western Heritage Days

Tickets Still Available for Saturday's Gary Allegretto and The Cowboy Way Concert, as well as the Progressive Dinner. Get tickets at: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/genoa-western-heritage-days-tickets-1027257935137?aff=oddtdtcreator







